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Name (Age)

Isaiah Girard (17)
Aidan Theard (19)
Hans Swenson (17)
Sean Staples (16)
Sam Telling (15)
Kade Berger (15)

Ayden Ebbighausen (14)

Sage Ebbighausen (17)
Blayne Aafedt (15)

Josh Panasuk (22)
Lynn Reynolds (20)
Sandor Axelrod (23)
Padraic Stoy (27)
Aaron Little (27)
Donny Perret (23)
Drew Galahan (24)
Abijah Petree (29)
Tyler Buczek (29)
Colten Edwards (22)

Thomas Jodoin (34)
Joe Terrazas (36)
Bryan Johnson (39)
Daniel Kowalski (33)
Aubrey Curtis (30)
Daniel Ersland (34)
Dave Cole (30)
Brian Newhall (33)
Chatles Ersland (37)
Michael Smilley (34)
Daniel Kachmarik (33)
Jason Roberts (36)
Zebulun Reed (34)
Caleb Ransom (37)
Richard Keeland (37)
Bryan Duffy (36)
David Strand (306)
Scott Farrow (33)
Kyle Blankenship (36)
Travis Anderson (37)
Cody Custis (32)
Wes Hunt (39)

John Cole (33)
David Kozicki (38)
Ben Hull (30)

Jason Silver (37)
Matt Rachor (34)
Kris Olsen (30)

Jetf Evans (34)

Cody Bechdol (32)
Jacob Becker (35)

Town

Dillon
Anaconda
Bozeman
Butte
Dillon
Bozeman
Manhattan
Manhattan
Manhattan

Billings
Dillon
Helena
Butte
Townsend
Missoula
Billings
Laurel

Whitewood, SD

Billings

Helena
Belgrade

Helena

Yellowstone NP

Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman
Helena

Bozeman

Lawrenceville, GA

Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Anaconda
Billings
Libby
Helena
Billings
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Helena
Dillon
East Helena

Bozeman

Time

1:07:25
1:09:25
1:18:15
1:19:12
1:20:48
1:26:51
1:32:50
1:42:12
1:56:35

59:53
1:00:48
1:08:24
1:12:02
1:14:00
1:19:40
1:25:12
1:35:29
1:45:10
1:57:20

1:07:19
1:08:30
1:09:52
1:10:40
1:10:51
1:11:05
1:13:24
1:15:14
1:15:42
1:15:51
1:16:04
1:17:17
1:17:56
1:18:48
1:18:59
1:19:15
1:19:36
1:29:02
1:29:17
1:30:53
1:31:00
1:31:35
1:32:38
1:33:07
1:34:05
1:39:57
1:42:06
1:44:04
1:51:27
1:55:49
2:19:23
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Mike Telling (46)
Don Foley (43)
Ozzie Rosenleaf (41)
John Nichols (44)
Brian Wieck (43)
Enar Rosen (41)
Tom Kreissler (45)
Mike Frank (48)

Joe Stimatz (44)
Stuart Schopp (45)
Lance Oswald (43)
Chris Marth (44)
Dino Seppi (49)
James Newhall (44)
Andy Ebbighausen (43)
Robert Gardner (48)
John Peters (49)
Eric Berg (48)

Scott Meissner (48)
Eric Shelton (44)
Bradford Zinnecker (43)
John Janik (45)
Decker Barrett (43)

Jeff Braun (51)

Kyle Klickir (58)
Eric Huff (54)

Ken Newhall (50)
Bob Eichenberger (55)
Chuck Swenson (57)
Tim Near (59)

Don Grinsell (55)
Charles Smith (53)
Bill Ramsay (57)
Dave Leitheiser (59)
Bob Sokolich (51)
Alan Miller (52)
Marty Binde (50)
Leonard Baluski (59)
Scott Maccall (50)

Patrick Hatfield (63)
Jim George (64)
Fred Jozovich (68)
David Mueller (68)
Daniel Duffy (60)
Tim Johnston (66)
Rande Farrow (62)
Vernon Roberts (66)
Steve McGuire (67)

Chatles Day (73)
Leon Shearman (71)

Dillon
Butte
Butte
Gardiner
Helena
Livingston
Helena
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Manhattan
Whitehall
Bozeman
Bozeman
Belt
Kalispell
Parkersburg, TA
Whitehall
Helena

Butte
Philipsburg
Sheridan
Fairview
Bozeman
Bozeman
Whitehall
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Clancy
Anaconda
Manhattan
Helena
Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Butte
Billings
Sheridan
Butte
Helena

Bozeman

Bozeman

Bozeman

1:03:38
1:05:46
1:07:32
1:08:14
1:12:22
1:14:54
1:16:12
1:17:48
1:19:42
1:20:53
1:23:20
1:23:50
1:24:44
1:26:44
1:27:55
1:30:33
1:32:24
1:37:15
1:37:47
1:43:57
1:45:32
1:49:40
1:56:01

1:04:38
1:10:48
1:13:56
1:17:01
1:26:22
1:26:48
1:27:52
1:29:00
1:38:14
1:38:34
1:42:35
1:45:14
1:45:34
1:46:43
1:50:11
1:50:55

1:24:28
1:31:43
1:35:51
1:38:08
1:39:48
1:41:11
1:42:37
1:50:27
2:09:43

1:44:31
2:13:18



